HARCOURT BUTLER TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY KANPUR
Annual Fee structure for Ph.D. as below

S Particular Ph.D.(Full /| Ph.D.(Full / Part| Ph.D.(Full/
Part time) 1Ist] time) 2nd |Part time) 3rd
Year AY- Year AY- Year AY-
No 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
A |Tuition Fee 25000.00 27500.00 30250.00
B |Non - Govt. Component
1 |Examination Charges
University Exam Charges 7000.00 - -
Enrolment Charges (one time) 1000.00 - -
Degree & Marksheets Charges 500.00 - -
Exam.Contingencies Charges 750.00 - -
Insurance& other misc. expenditure on 750.00 - -
unspecified items.
Total 10000.00 Nil Nil
2 |User Charges
Registration Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
Recreation Charges 100.00 110.00 121.00
Identity Card Charges 200.00 Nil Nil
Student Welfare Fund 200.00 220.00 242.00
Magazine Charges 250.00 275.00 303.00
Medical Facility Charges 1000.00 1100.00 1210.00
Computing infra Charges 3000.00 3300.00 3630.00
University Day Activity Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
Training & Placement Charges - - -
Industrial Exposure Charges - - B
Univ. Student Activity Council Charges 500.00 550.00 605.00
Computer peripherals & Stationary Charges 500.00 550.00 605.00
Library Facility Charges 2000.00 2200.00 2420.00
Laboratory Charges 1500.00 1650.00 1815.00
Student Aid & other misc. expenditure on 350.00 385.00 424.00
unspecified items.
Total 10000.00 10780.00 11859.00
3 |University Development & Facilities
Charges
Univ. Development Charges 1000.00 1100.00 1210.00
Univ. Electricity Charges 7500.00 8250.00 9075.00
Fire & Water Charges 100.00 110.00 121.00
Electronic Infra Charges 100.00 110.00 121.00
Research Initiatives Charges 100.00 110.00 121.00
Training Programmes Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
Awards & Automation Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
Skill Development Charges 300.00 330.00 363.00
Conferences & Innovative Projects Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
Entrepreneurship Activities Charges 200.00 220.00 242.00
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" |Outsourcing Facilities & other misc. 100.00 110.00 121.00
expenditure on unspecified items.

Total 10000.00 11000.00 12100.00

Economically Weaker Section Fund - - -

5 |Premium for Mediclaim of Students - - -
(per Annum)

6 |Other Charges

Caution Money (Library/W.S/Labs) one 1000.00 Nil Nil
time
Univ. Alumni Association Membership 1500.00 Nil Nil
one time
Information Brochure Charges one time 300.00 Nil Nil
Contingent & Misc. Charges 7200.00 7920.00 8712.00
10000.00 7920.00 8712.00
Total
65000.00 57200.00 62921.00

Grand Total (A+B)

Note- 1. Academic Registration in Il & IV semester is to be done by depositing Rs. 500.00 only.

\%‘y\% %




	008
	009

